BEORGE È. COLE* LEGAI, FOIIMS

Joint Tenancy for Illinois

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer below using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of morchantability or filmoss for a particular purpose

THIS INDENTURE, Made this 4th day of June 19 22, between JOSEPH PLATE and DANIEL F. PLATE, Joint Tenants of the City of Chicago, in the County of Cook.

and State of Illinois part ies of the first part, and PEDRO SANTIAGO and EDITH SANTIAGO, HUSBAND AND WIFE, as joint tenants with full rights of survi-

vorship; 2723 N. Kimball, Chicago, IL 60647..... parties of the second part, WITNESSETH, That the part ies of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of \$155,000.00 Dollars and other .. good .. and .. valuable .. consideration 92411092

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Above Space For Recorder's Use Only,

____ in hand paid, conveys and warrant .s. to the parties of the second part, not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy, the following described Real Estate, to-wit:

> The North (7) feet of lot 32 and the South 16 feet of lot 33 in block 23 in Walker's Subdivision of Blocks 1 to 31 inclusive in W.B. Walkers Addition to Chicago in the Southwewst 1/4 of Section 14, Township 40 North, Range 13, Bost of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

North, Range 13, % Illinois.	o in the so ist of the	nuthwewst 174 of State of Third Principal Mo	ection 14, eridian, in	Cook County,	
	Ox	Po4 ((2.50 (R		
	<i>i i</i>	Collus		9241100	2
situated in the County of Cook virtue of the Homestead Exemption Law	s of the State o	f Illinois.	'5		
FO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above prommon, but in joint tenancy.				eve), not in tena	ncy in
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s					
Address(es) of Real Estate: 4118 N	Lawndale.	Chicago, Illinois	60618		
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the part 109 and year first above written.	of the first pa	art ha .ve hereunto set .tl	heir hands	S and seal .S t	he dny
		JOSEPH PLATT	latt	(S	EAL)
		DANIEL E PL	ATTE	Pars (S	EVI") (

.... (SEAL) This instrument was prepared by JEFFREY S. FISHMAN 203 N. LaSalle-#2100, Chicago, IL 60601 (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Send subsequent tax bills to Property Adress: 4118 N. Lawndale, Chic., IL 60618 (NAME AND ADDRESS)

MAIL TO: PEDRO SANTIAGO, 2723 N. KIMBALL, Chicago, IL 60647

Please print or type name(s)

below signature(s)

-NVW

....(SEAL)

- -----

UNOFFICIAL

STATE OF COUNTY O	OP 000K	ideeseg	OUS CHEY that JOSE		, a Notary Public and DANIEL F,	in and for said County, in the	٤
appeared instrumen waiver of Given t	the right of the inder my harmons Seat Here)	this day in pe	rson and acknowluntary act, for the calthis4	wledged that he uses and p	they signed urposes therein se day of June	ed to the foregoing instrument, sealed and delivered the said though the release and 1992.	1
Commissio	on Expires	CONWISE CENT	IS STATE OF ILLIN	195 } 195 }	Ž C/Q/X		
Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINOIS	JOSEPH PLATT and	DANIEL P. PLATT TO PEDRO SANTIACO and	EDITH SANTIAGO ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	4118 N. Lawndale	01000 17 00000	MAIL TO, KRI AL RELEVITEEN SOUS LO CONNOCIO Chiedge, IL CEERSU	GEORGE E COLEX

GEORGE E. COLE Y LEGAL FORMS

Box